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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Krüsi Andrin (2009) 8.75

- Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75

 
1 b Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00

+ Bösch Levin (2009) 10.00

 
2 Bösch Levin (2009) 8.50

o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

2 b Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75

2 c Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75
- Krüsi Andrin (2009) 8.75

3 a Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50

3 b Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50

3 c Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

3 d Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

3 e Tognella Lino (2009) 9.00
- Adam Ivan (2010) 9.00

3 f Adam Ivan (2010) 9.00
- Tognella Lino (2009) 9.00

3 g von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75

4 a Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Schnetzler Robin (2010) 8.50

4 b Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 8.50
o Gut Remo (2009) 8.50

4 c Anliker Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Iten Rino (2009) 9.75

5 Brändli Tom (2009) 8.50
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50

5 b Schnetzler Robin (2010) 10.00
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

5 c Burri Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Brändli Tom (2009) 10.00

5 d Schilling Joel (2010) 10.00
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

5 e Gut Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 10.00

5 f Meier Vincenz (2009) 10.00
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00

5 g Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00
+ Gehrig Ueli (2009) 10.00

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00

+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Blaser Levin (2011) 8.50

o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50

 
2 b Ammann Sven (2012) 8.50

o Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50

2 c Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.75
o von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.75

3 Zabatino Linus (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50

3 b Waibel Silvan (2011) 8.75
- Noti Joel (2011) 8.75

3 c Noti Joel (2011) 8.75
- Waibel Silvan (2011) 8.75

3 d Bachmann Laurin (2012) 10.00
+ Zabatino Linus (2012) 10.00

3 e Haas Hendrik (2012) 10.00
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

3 f Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Blaser Levin (2011) 10.00

4 Studer Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

4 b Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 9.75

5 Stadler Noah (2011) 8.50
o Noti Dominic (2012) 8.50

5 b Schilling Lian (2011) 10.00
+ Saxer Leopold-Alexander (2011) 10.00

6 a Saxer Leopold-Alexander (2011) 8.50
o Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50

6 b Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

6 c Noti Dominic (2012) 9.75
+ Stadler Noah (2011) 9.75

6 d Sager Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00

7 Kappeler Collin (2012) 8.50
o Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50

7 b Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75

7 c Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 9.75
+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 9.75

7 d von Aesch Beni (2011) 9.75
+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75

8 Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Gerber Gian (2013) 8.50

o Fischer Lars (2013) 8.50

 
1 b Frei Kilian (2013) 8.50

o Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50

 
1 c Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

o Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50

1 d Egli Livio (2014) 8.50
o Hermann Tim (2014) 8.50

1 e Weber John (2014) 8.50
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

1 f von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

1 g Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Mauch Jan (2013) 8.50

1 h Adam Lars (2013) 9.75
+ von Rotz Jari (2013) 9.75

2 a Singer Nico (2014) 8.75
- Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75

2 b Meister Jan (2013) 8.75
- Capol Livio (2013) 8.75

2 c Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75
- Singer Nico (2014) 8.75

2 d Fischer Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 10.00

2 e Hermann Tim (2014) 10.00
+ Egli Livio (2014) 10.00

3 Capol Livio (2013) 8.75
- Meister Jan (2013) 8.75

3 b Reichmuth Lui (2013) 9.75
+ Frei Kilian (2013) 9.75

3 c Mauch Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75

3 d Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75
+ Weber John (2014) 9.75
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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Distel Luca (2015) 8.50

o Keller Timo (2015) 8.50

 
1 b Zemp Nico (2015) 8.50

o Leu Charly Liam (2016) 8.50

 
1 c Keller Timo (2015) 10.00

+ Distel Luca (2015) 10.00

1 d Muff Lino (2015) 10.00
+ Stojanovic Joshua (2016) 10.00

2 Stojanovic Joshua (2016) 8.50
o Muff Lino (2015) 8.50

2 b Leu Charly Liam (2016) 9.75
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 9.75

2 c Bachmann Remo (2016) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Nando (2015) 9.75

3 Reichmuth Nio (2016) 8.50
o Affolter Mike (2016) 8.50

3 b Wyrsch Nando (2015) 8.75
o Bachmann Remo (2016) 8.75

3 c Schär Liam (2016) 9.75
+ Fäh Curdin (2016) 9.75

4 a Christen Lionel (2016) 8.75
- Fischer Tom (2016) 8.75

4 b Fischer Tom (2016) 8.75
- Christen Lionel (2016) 8.75

5 Fäh Curdin (2016) 8.50
o Schär Liam (2016) 8.50

5 b Affolter Mike (2016) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Nio (2016) 10.00


